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9. - 11. May 2003 

Formula 3 Euro Series 
Adria International Raceway, Length: 2702 m 

FORMULA3~ 
EURO SERJES .. 4 

Result Qualifying for Race 1 

Pos No. Driver 

1 23 Christian Klien 
2 11 Timo Glock 
3 9 Nicolas Lapierre 
4 10 Fabio Carbone 
5 15 Simon Abadie 
6 3 Nico Rosberg 
7 21 Cesar Campanico 
8 30 Bernhard Auinger 
9 28 Alexandros Margaritis 

10 8 Ryan Briscoe 
11 4 Andreas Zuber 
12 6 Olivier Pla 

5 Alexandre Premat 
16 Robert Ooornbos 

15 33 Lucas T. Oi Grassi 
16 14 Harold Primat 
17 ' 36 Daniel La Rosa 
18 17 Alvaro Parente 
19 7 Katsuyuki Hiranaka 
20 38 Philipp Baron 
21 12 Maro Engel 
22 20 Gilles Tinguely 
23 22 Markus Winkelhock 
24 31 Richard Lietz 
25 1 8 Stefano Proetto 
26 25 Jan Heylen 
27 24 Charles Zwolsman 
28 29 Sakon Yamamoto 
29 35 James Manderson 
30 37 Dong-Wook Lee 

l '.1 . -

Nat. Entrant 

AUT ADAC Berlin-Brendenburg e 

GER Opel T eem KMS 

FRA Signeture Plus 

BRA Sig neture Plus 

FRA 
FI N T eem Rosberg 

POR Swiss Racing T eom 

AUT Superfund TME 

GRE MB Recing Performance 

AUS PREMA Powerteam 

AUT Team Rosberg 

FRA ASM 

FRA ASM 

NEO T eem Ghinzani 

. BRA PREMA Powerteom 

SUI 
GER MB Racing Performence 

POR Team Ghinzani 

JPN PREMA Powerteem 

AUT Drumel Motorsport 

GER Opel Team KMS 

SUI Swiss Racing Team 

GER ADAC Berlin-Brendenburg e 

AUT HBR Motorsport 

IT A LD Autosport 

BEL Kolles 

NEO Kolles 

JPN Superfund TME 

AUS Swiss Racing T eom 

KOR Drumel Motorsport 

Time for dualifikation:' 1 :34.135 

O~.4S .:s =--~-\~~" d''''Y' 
Issued: - Racedirctor: -

Make Lap Besttime Ditt. Gap. 

Dollere F3-02 Mercedes 20 1 :25.578 
Dellera F3-03 Opel 20 1 :25.651 00.073 00.073 

Dallare F3-02 Renault Sodemo 2 1 1 :25.681 00.030 00.103 
Dellare F3-02 Renault Sodemo 19 1 :25.802 00.12 1 00.224 
Dellera F3-02 Reneul t Sademo 20 1 :25.822 00.020 00. 244 

Della re F3-03 Opel 2 1 1:25.875 00.053 00.297 
Dellara F3-02 Spiess-Opel CH 20 1 :26.170 00.295 00.592 

Dalie raF3-02Tom 'sToyota 20 1:26.216 00.046 00.638 
Della re F3-03 Opel 20 1 :26.403 00.187 00.825 
Dellara F3-03 Opel 17 1:26.585 00.182 01.007 
Dollere F3-03 Opel 20 1:26.625 00.040 01.047 

Dellare F3-03 Mercedes 18 1:26.648 00.023 01 .070 
Dallare F3-03 Mercedes 18 1:26.740 00.092 01 .1 62 

Dellare F3-02 Mugen-Honde 20 1:26.778 00. 038 0 1.200 
Dellare F3-03 Opel 20 1:26.946 00.168 01.368 

Dellere F3-02 Renault Sademo 20 1:26.980 00.034 01 .402 
. Dollere F3-02 Opel 20 1 :26.982 00.002 01.404 

Dellara F3-02 Mugen-Honda 20 1 :27.1 08 00.126 0 1.530 
Dalia raF3-03 0 pel 161:27.193 00.085 01.615 

Dollere F3-03 Reneult Sodemo 20 1 :27.372 00.1 79 01 .794 
Dallare F3-02 Opel 20 1:27.407 00.035 01.829 

Dallara F3-02 Spiess-Opel CH 17 1 :27.600 00.193 
Dollere F3-02 Mercedes 18 1 :27.676 00.076 

Dellera F3-02 Opel 18 1:27.699 00.023 
Dollere F3-02 Mugen-Honda 19 1:28.017 00.318 

02.022 
02.098 
02.1 21 
02.43 9 

Dellere F3-02 Mercedes 15 1 :28.352 00.335 02.774 
Dallara F3-03 Mercedes 16 1:29.232 00.880 03.654 

Delle re F3-03Tom' sToyote 8 1:29.371 00.1 39 03.793 
Dellere F3-02 Spiess-Opel CH 19 1:29.377 00.006 03.799 
Dallare F3-02 Renault Sademo 17 1:30.091 00.714 04 .513 

,! . 

!.j' 
1 ~ ...., ' , . 

' .';';;" 
-.... -.._. 

kmlh 

113.665 
113.568 
113.528 

<; 

113.368 
11 3.342 
113 .272 
112.884 
112.824 
112.579 
112.343 
112.291 
112.261 
112.142 
112.093 
111.876 
111.833 
111.830 
111.668 
111.559 
111.331 
1 11.286 
111.041 
110.945 
110.916 
110.515 
110,096 
109 .010 
108.841 
108 .833 
107 .971 
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